



\$~S-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 592/2021**

BEUMER INDIA PVT. LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Ramesh Rawat, Advocate for Mr.
Samrat Nigam, Advocate.**

versus

THAUMAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

04.04.2022

I.A. 15232/2021

It is already 04:35 p.m.

No time left.

Re-notify on 31st May 2022.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 4, 2022

ns